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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

50m Freistil Manner
Jahrgang 2006

1.

Jordi Bremmers

Jahrgang 2005

1.
2.
3.

Tristan Hoffmann
Lennard Wolfram
Nik Olenburger
Nicht am Start
Josh Nestler

Jahrgang 2004

1.

ONoOOhWN

Julian Mittermayr
Theo Martin

Nils John

Tim Wachter

Moritz Bornemann

Jan Vollmann

Tristan Guhl

Lenny Romeo Schwabe

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Franz Pihringer

Jahrgang 2003

1.

2.
3.
4

Marlon Meisel
Taron Schubert
Niklas Hockl
Pascal Behrendt

Nicht am Start
Pit Grohmann
Finn Brandl|

Jahrgang 2002

1.

1
3.
4.
5

Kevin Brian Jobst
Marvin Miglbauer
Constantin Richter
Michl Daubner
Fabian Muhlwanger

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Armin Buchroithner

Jahrgang 2001

1.

2.
3.
4

Felix Preisinger
Tilman Sachs
Andreas Ramankou
Tom Schonecker

2006

2005
2005
2005

2005

2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

2004

2003
2003
2003
2003

2003
2003

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

2002

2001
2001
2001
2001

GER SVV Plauen

GER SVV Plauen
GER SVV Plauen
GER SVV Plauen

GER SchwimmPool Chemnitz

AUT SC Steyr
GER SC Plauen 06
GER SVV Plauen
GER SC Plauen 06
GER SVV Plauen
GER SVV Plauen
GER SC Plauen 06
GER SVV Plauen

AUT SC Steyr

GER SC Plauen 06

GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
AUT SC Steyr

GER SVV Plauen

GER SC Chemnitz von 1892
GER SC Chemnitz von 1892

GER SC Chemnitz von 1892
AUT SC Steyr

GER SC Chemnitz von 1892
GER SC Plauen 06

AUT SC Steyr

AUT SC Steyr

AUT SC Steyr

GER SVV Plauen
GER SVV Plauen
GER SVV Plauen

00:44,63

00:42,74
00:50,00
00:52,92

00:36,00
00:36,32
00:38,43
00:38,61
00:40,33
00:40,34
00:42,20
00:44,32

00:30,62
00:32,37
00:35,64
00:43,93

00:30,81
00:30,81
00:31,97
00:32,61
00:35,31

00:32,16
00:32,41
00:34,33
00:37,12
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Wettkampf-Nr. 24

50m Freistil Manner
Jahrgang 2000

1. Luca Bergmayr 2000 AUT SC Steyr 00:27,73

2. Philipp Mihlwanger 2000 AUT SC Steyr 00:31,21

3. Jan-Niclas Reichenberger 2000 GER SVV Plauen 00:39,28
Jahrgang 1999

1. Philipp Albert 1999 GER SVV Plauen 00:27,68

2. Lasse Eckert 1999 GER SVV Plauen 00:28,63

3. Jakob Jorda 1999 AUT SC Steyr 00:30,29
Jahrgang 1998

1. Philip Lenk 1998 GER SVV Plauen 00:31,38
Jahrgang 1997

1. Felix Schroter 1997 GER SVV Plauen 00:25,26

2. Glnther Hiebl 1997 AUT SC Steyr 00:26,55

3. Tim Roth 1997 GER SVV Plauen 00:30,87
Jahrgang 1995/1996

1. Lennard Gunther 1995 GER SVV Plauen 00:25,90
Jahrgang 1994 und alter

Nicht am Start
Felix Brosig 1991 GER WeiRRenfelser Schwimmverein
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